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1. NewPro Solution - Your competent partner 

NewPro Solution is your competent partner for high-performance and user friendly surface solutions. 

Our product portfolio ranges from glass & stainless steel protection up to mineralic surfaces. 

Protection, easiness of cleaning and preserving the value of your product is our aim. Transparent coating 

solutions guarantee you to keep the original, high-value optical qua-lity of your product but also colored 

systems for glass coating gives you a large degree of design possibilities and freedom.  

NewPro stands for high-performance, multi-functional and environmental friendly products with 

reliable performance. Driven by our long-term experience and know-how for industrial applications and 

products our product portfolio for do-it-yourself products has been developed. 

 

  

 
Your benefits at a glance :  

 Easy-to-use application  

  Lowest consumption  

 Mutlifunctional properties  

  From semi-permanent to permanent solutions  

 Preserving the value and quality of your product  
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2. DIY also for design? 

Option 01 : Pre-Printed box (NIS Box)  

 

 For maximum convenience we offer you the possibility to order a 

complete designed and printed box. Box, labels and application 

manual are pre-printed in an integrated layout.  

The company logo, name and adress will be changed to your 

preference.  

 

Option 02 : Blanc box (Uni Box) 

 

 You have your own layout ideas? No problem, you can order a 

blanc box without any printing on it. We deliver the blanc box with 

the full content but without pre-printed box and labels.  

 

You are running out of consumables ?  

Any article of the box content can be ordered seperately. In this way especially 

consumables such as tissues and pads can be refilled easily. But also in case 

you are running ou of coating material or cleaner you can order each quantity 

seperately.  

As we have most of the materials on stock the delivery time can be kept short. 
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3.1 pro.Glass® Shower Standard Box 

Product Describtion Content 

pro.Glass® Shower Standard Box  

 
pro.Glass® Shower is a field prooved coating 
material for clear glass shower doors: 
Your benefits at a glace: 
 

 Water & oil repellent surface  

 Resists limescale build up  

 Strong abrasion resistance  

 Easy-to-Clean properties  

 Safe and easy to apply  
 
pro.Glass® Shower protects your clear glass 
shower door from strong sticking dirt and avoids 
limescale build-up effectively. Withan adiitional 
easy-to-clean effect it keeps the brilliance and 
value of your shower door.   

 
 
Article number: 
 

NIS Box:       31000 019 

Uni Box:       31 000 032 

 

• 40g pro.Glass® Shower  

• 100g pre-cleaner  

• 1 cleaning tissue, blue  

• 1 polishing tissue, white  

• 1 pair of gloves  

• Application instruction  

 

  pro.Glass® Shower Standard Box 

 

 

Content is good for  

3-4 shower doors 
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3.2  pro.Glass®
 Shower Professional Box 

Product Describtion Content 

pro.Glass® Shower Professional Box  

 
pro.Glass®

 Shower Professional is for large area 
and/or professional serivice companies. The box 
contains also a polishing pad for quick and easy 
application.   
 
 

 

 Water & oil repellent surface  
 Resists limescale build up  

 Strong abrasion resistance  
 Easy-to-Clean properties  

 Safe and easy to apply  
 Long lasting  

 

 
 
 
 
Article number: 
 

NIS Box:       31000 031 

Uni Box:       31 000 033 

 200g pro.Glass® Shower material  

 650g pre-cleaner  

 400g after-cleaner  

 1 pad holder Twistlok  

 10 polishing pads  

 1 tissue holder  

 10 polishing tissues, white  

 10 pair of gloves  

 Application instruction  

  pro.Glass® Shower Professional Box 

 

 

Content is good for 
14—18 shower doors 
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4.  pro.Glass
®

 Solar Professional Box 

Product Describtion Content 

pro.Glass® Solar Professional Box  

 
pro.Glass®

 Solar is a coating material especially 
for glass solar panels. It offers you the following 
advantages:   

 

  Water & oil repellent  
  Anti-Stain & Easy-to-Clean  

  Reduces built-up of stain  
  Reduces built-up of limescale  

  Easy & quick application  
  
 
 

pro.Glass®
 Solar is reducing the cleaning 

efforts for your glass solar panels and 
helps you to keep the transmission of 

sunlight at a high level.  
 
 
 
Article number: 
 

NIS Box:       31000 030 

Uni Box:       31 000 029 

 

  200 g pro.Glass® Solar  

  650 g pre-cleaner  

  400 g after-cleaner  

  1 pad holder Twistlok  

  10 polishing pads  

  1 tissue holder  

  10 polishing tissues, white  

  10 pair of gloves  

  Application instruction  

 

   

 

 

 

pro.Glass® Solar Professional Boxv 

 

Content is good for  
approx. 20 m² 
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5.1 pro.Glass
®

 Matt Standard Box 

Product Describtion Content 

pro.Glass® Matt Standard Box 

 

pro.Glass® Matt  is the perfect fingerprint 

protection for matt glass surfaces  

(sandblasted or satined):  
 
 

 Permanent Anti-Fingerprint  

 Easy-to-Clean  

 Resists common used glass cleaners  

 Easy to apply  

 Transparent  
 
 

pro.Glass®
 Matt  offers you a long lasting 

protection for matt glass surfaces.  

 
 
Article number: 
NIS Box:         31 000 027 
Uni Box:        31 000 028 

 

 

 40g pro.Glass® Matt  
 1 micro fibre sponge  

 3 polishing tissues, white  
 1 pair of gloves  

 Application manual  

 

                 Content is good for 2-3 m² 

 pro.Glass® Matt Standard Box 
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5.2 pro.Glass®
 Matt Professional Box 

Product Describtion Content 

pro.Glass® Matt Professional  Box 

 

pro.Glass®
 Matt Professional is for large 

areas or a multiple number of smaller 
areas. For professional service companies 

or for larger households.  
 
 

 Permanent Anti-Fingerprint  

 Easy-to-Clean  

 Resists common used glass cleaners  

 Easy to apply  

 Transparent  
 

 
 

 

 
 
Article number: 
NIS Box:              31 000 038 
Uni Box:            31 000 026 

 

 

 400g pro.Glass® Matt  

 10 micro fibre sponges  

 4 polishing tissues  
 10 pair of gloves  

 Application manual  

 

 pro.Glass® Matt Professional Box 

Content is good for 20-30 m² 
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6.1 pro.Glass
®

 Color Standard Box 

Product Describtion Content 

 pro.Glass® Color  Standard Box  

 

pro.Glass® Color is a coloured  
anti - fingerprint coating for frosted 

glass surfaces.  
 

 

 Coloured design possibilities  
 Permanent Anti-Fingerprint  

 Easy-to-Clean  
 Resists common used glass 

cleaners 
 

 
Colour intensity may vary depending  

on texture of the glass surface. Colour 
deviations can therefore not be 

excluded.  
 

 
 

Article number: 

NIS Box:       31 000 025 
Uni Box:       31 000 024 

 

 
 Each 50g pro.Glass® Color  

 80g gloss enhancement 
coating material  

 5 micro fiber sponges  

 10 pair of gloves  
 Application manual  

 
 

 

  pro.Glass® Color  Standard Box 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
Content (each colour) is good  

for 3-5 m²  
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6.2 pro.Glass
®

 Color Professional Box 

Product Describtion Content 

 pro.Glass® Color  Professional  Box  

 

pro.Glass® Color offers a wider 
spectrum of colours and more 

possibilities in design.  
 

 

 Wide colour range  
 Permanent Anti-Fingerprint  

 Easy-to-Clean  
 Resists common used glass 

cleaners 
  

 
Colour intensity may vary depending  

on texture of the glass surface. Colour 
deviations can therefore not be 

excluded. 
 

 
 

Article number: 

NIS Box:       31000 023 
Uni Box:       31 000 022 

 

 Each 50g pro.Glass® Color  
 200g gloss enhancement 

coating material  
 10 micro fibre sponges  

 10 pair of gloves  

 Application manual  
 

  pro.Glass® Color  Professional  Box 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Colour palette 
 

 
Content (each colour) is good  

for 3 - 5 m²  
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7.  pro.Glass
®

 Color  Intensiv Box 

Product Describtion Content 

 pro.Glass® Color  Intensiv Box  

 

pro.Glass® Color Intensiv is impressive 
of its unique colour effect and offers 

furthermore optimal handle protection for 
matt glass surfaces.  

 

 
 Shiny colours  

 Infinite design possibilities  
 Permanent Anti-Fingerprint and 

Anti-Stain  
 

 
Colour intensity may vary depending on 

texture of the glass surface. Colour 
deviations can therefore not be excluded. 

 
 

 
Article number: 

NIS Box:      31 000 025 

Uni Box:       31 000 024 

 

 

 Each 50g pro.Glass Color 

Intensiv  

 200g gloss enhancement  

coating material  

 10 micro fiber sponges  

 10 pair of gloves  

 Application manual  

  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 pro.Glass® Color  Intensiv Box 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Content (each colour) is good  
for 3 - 5 m²  
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8.1 active.steel
®
 Standard Box 

Product Describtion Content 

 active.steel®  Standard Box  

 

active.steel®: Active protection of matt 
stainless steel surfaces:  

 
 Significantly reduces fingerprints  

 Easy-to-Clean effect  

 Anti-Stain properties  
 Easy to apply  

 
A perfect chemical bounding of the 

coating material and the surface make 
the material long lasting. An ultra thin, 

transparent layer gives you a low 
consumption of material, combined with 

great Anti-Fingerprint effect.  
 

 
Article number: 

NIS Box:       31000 037 
Uni Box:        31 000 036 

 

 
 

 40g active.steel®  
 80g pre-cleaner  

 1 cleaning tissue, blue  

 1 polishing tissue, white   
 1 pair of gloves  

 Application instruction  
 

Content is good for  
approx. 1-2 m² 

   active.steel®    Standard Box 
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8.2 active.steel
®
 Professional Box 

Product Describtion Content 

 active.steel®  Professional  Box  

 

active.steel®  Professional is for large 
areas or a multiple number of smaller 

areas. For professional service companies 
or for larger households. 

 

 
 

 Significantly reduces fingerprints  
 Easy-to-Clean effect  

 Anti-Stain properties  
 Easy to apply  

 
 

 
 

 
 

Article number: 
NIS Box:       31000 034 

Uni Box:        31 000 035 

 

 
 200g active.steel®  

 650g pre-cleaner  
 10 cleaning tissues, blue  

 10 polishing tissues, white  

 10 pair of gloves  
 Application manual  

 
 

Content is good for  
approx. 7,5 m² 

   active.steel®  Professional  Box 
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9.1 nanoGuard
®
 SmartCare  

Product Describtion Content 

   nanoGuard® SmartCare  

 

nanoGuard® SmartCare is a  
water-based coating specially formulated for 

porous concrete surfaces.  
 

 Protection from dirt  

 Easy-to-Clean  
 Colour-neutral  

 Reduces pollution  
 

nanoGuard® SmartCare guarantees a 
breatheable, colour-neutral and  

Easy-to-Clean surface.  
 

 
Article number: 

19 100 350(F10)- 1l PE-bottle  
19 100 350(K05)- 5l PE-can 

nanoGuard® SmartCare  

in a 1l PE-bottle  

 

or  

 

nanoGuard® SmartCare 

 in a 5l PE-can  

 

 

Content of 1l is good for 

approx. 5 m² 
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9.2 nanoGuard
®
 SmartCare Plus 

Product Describtion Content 

   nanoGuard® SmartCare Plus 

 

nanoGuard® SmartCare Plus is a 
water-based high-tech protective coating 

specially formulated for porous concrete 
surfaces  

 

 Inhibits growth of algae and 
other mircoorganisms  

 Colour-neutral  
 Easy-to-Clean  

 Easy to apply  
 

nanoGuard® SmartCare Plus 
guarantees an Easy-to-Clean and 

powerful protection for your surfaces.  
 

 
Article number: 

19 100 357(F10)- 1l PE-bottle 
19 100 357(K05)- 5l PE-can 

nanoGuard® SmartCare Plus 

in a 1l PE-bottle  

 

or  

nanoGuard® SmartCare Plus  

in a 5l PE-can  

 

Content of 1l is good for 
approx. 5 m² 
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9.3 nanoGuard
®
 SmartProtect 

Product Describtion Content 

   nanoGuard® SmartProtect 

 

nanoGuard® SmartProtect is a water-
based coating for porous stone surfaces.  

 
 Colour-neutral  

 Easy-to-Clean  

 Inhibits the growth of algae and 
mircoogranisms  

 Reduces pollution  
 

nanoGuard® SmartProtect inhibits the 
growth of algae and other 

microorganisms and reduces water 
absorption. 

 
 

Article number: 
19 100 320(F10)- 1l PE-bottle  

19 100 320(K05)- 5l PE-can 

nanoGuard® SmartProtect 

in a 1l PE-bottle  

 

or  

 

nanoGuard® SmartProtect 
in a 5l PE-can 

 
Content of 1l is good for 

approx. 5 m² 
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9.4 nanoGuard
®
 SmartProtect Plus 

Product Describtion Content 

   nanoGuard® SmartProtect Plus 

 

nanoGuard® SmartProtect is a water-
based high-tech protective coating for 

porous stone surfaces.  
 

 Bonds with stone surfaces  

 Breatheable  
 UV-stable  

 Inhibits growth of algae and 
other microorganisms  

 
nanoGuard® SmartProtect Plus 

guarantees high protection and an  
Easy-to-Clean surface.  

 
 

 
Article number: 

19 100 327(F10)- 1l PE-bottle 
19 100 327(K05)- 5l PE-can 

nanoGuard® SmartProtect Plus 

in a 1l PE-bottle  

 

or  

 

nanoGuard® SmartProtect Plus 
in a 5l PE-can 

 
Content of 1l is good for 

approx. 5 m² 
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9.5 nanoGuard
®
 StoneProtect  

Product Describtion Content 

  

 

  nanoGuard® StoneProtect  

 

nanoGuard® StoneProtect  
is a water-based high-tech protective coating 

for terracotta, concrete or brick walls and 
floors.  

 

 Bonds with mineral surfaces  
 Guarantees breatheable surfaces  

 UV-stable  
 Much easier-to-clean  

 
With nanoGuard® StoneProtect you needn‘t 

aggressive cleaners and it inhibits the growth of 
algae and microogranisms.  

 
Article number: 

17 100 339(F10)- 1l PE-bottle 
17 100 339 (K05)- 5l PE-can 

nanoGuard® SmartProtect in a 

1l PE-bottle  

 

or  

 

nanoGuard® SmartProtect in a 
5l PE-can 

 
Content of 1l is good for 

approx. 5 m² 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1L ausreichend für ca. 5 m2 
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10. Consumables 

Product Describtion Purpose 

 
 

Polishing tissues  

(white)  

Pack of 75 units 
 

 
Polishing tissues for the 

pro.Glass® Shower, 

pro.Glass® Solar and 
active.steel® products 

 
 

Cleaning tissues  
(blue)  

Pack of 300 units 

 

Cleaning tissues for the 
pro.Glass® Shower and  

active.steel® products 

 

 
Micro fibre sponges  

Pack of 10 units 

 

Micro fibre sponges for the 
pro.Glass® Matt and 

pro.Glass® Color products 

 

 
Polishing bonnets  

Pack of 10 units 

 
Polishing bonnets for the 

pro.Glass® Matt products 
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10. Consumables 

Product Describtion Purpose 

 

 

Polishing machine  
1 unit  

 
 

 
Polishing machine for the  

pro.Glass® products 

 

 

Pad holder Twistlok  
1 unit 

 
Pad holder Twistlok for the 

pro.Glass® Shower and 
pro.Glass® Solar products 

 

Polishing pads  

Pack of 10 units 

 
Polishing pads for the 

pro.Glass® Shower and 

pro.Glass® Solar products 
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10. Consumables 

Product Describtion Purpose 

 
 

Disposable gloves  

(blue)  
Sizes S, M, L, XL  

Pack of 100 units 

 

Disposable gloves for all 
products 

 
 

Tissue holder  

1 Unit 

 

Tissue holder for the 
pro.Glass® Shower and 

pro.Glass® Solar products 
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 Product Art.-No. Pack 
 

pro.Glass® Shower 

Standard Box NIS 
31 000 019 

50 

250 

500 
 

pro.Glass® Shower 

Standard Box Uni 
31 000 032 

50 

250 

500 
 

pro.Glass® Shower 

Standard Box NIS 
31 000 031 

5 

50 

100 
 

pro.Glass® Shower 

Professional Box Uni 
31 000 033 

5 

50 

100 
 

pro.Glass® Solar 

Professional Box NIS 
31 000 030 

5 

50 

100 
 

pro.Glass® Solar 

Professional Box Uni 
31 000 029 

5 

50 

100 
 

pro.Glass® Matt 

Standard Box NIS 
31 000 027 

50 

250 

500 
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Product Art.-No. PACK 
 

pro.Glass® Matt  

Standard Box Uni 
31 000 028 

50 

250 

500 
 

pro.Glass® Matt  

Professional Box NIS 
31 000 038 

5 

50 

100 
 

pro.Glass® Matt  

Professional Box Uni 
31 000 026 

5 

50 

100 
 

pro.Glass® Color  

Standard Box NIS 
31 000 025 

50 

250 

500 
 

pro.Glass® Color  

Standard Box Uni 
31 000 024 

50 

250 

500 
 

pro.Glass® Color  

Professional Box NIS 
31 000 023 

5 

50 

100 
 

pro.Glass® Color  

Professional Box Uni 
31 000 022 

5 

50 

100 
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Product Art.-No. PACK 
 

pro.Glass® Color-C 

Professional Box 
31 000 020 

5 

50 

100 
 

pro.Glass® Color-C  

Professional Box Uni 
31 000 021 

5 

50 

100 
 

active.steel®  

Standard Box NIS 
31 000 037 

50 

250 

500 
 

active.steel®  

Standard Box Uni 
31 000 036 

50 

250 

500 
 

active.steel®  

Professional Box Nis 
31 000 034 

5 

50 

100 
 

active.steel®  

Professional Box Uni 
31 000 035 

5 

50 

100 
 

nano.Guard® Smartcare  

(1L PE-c bottle) 

19 100 350 

(F10) 

1 

50 

100 
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Product Art.-No. PACK 
 

nano.Guard® Smartcare  

(5L PE-Can) 

19 100 350 

(K05) 
1 

 

nano.Guard® Smartcare Plus  

(1L PE- bottle) 

19 100 357 

(F10) 

1 

50 

100 
 

nano.Guard® Smartcare Plus  

(5L PE-Can) 

19 100 357 

(K05) 
1 

 

nano.Guard® SmartProtect  

(1L PE- bottle) 

19 100 320 

(F10) 

1 

50 

100 
 

nano.Guard® SmartProtect  

(5L PE-Can) 

19 100 320 

(K05) 
1 

 

nano.Guard® SmartProtect Plus  

(1L PE- bottle) 

19 100 327 

(F10) 

1 

50 

100 
 

nano.Guard® SmartProtect Plus  

(5L PE-Can) 

19 100 327 

(K05) 
1 
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Product Art.-No. PACK 
 

nano.Guard® StoneProtect  

(1L PE- bottle) 

17 100 339 

(F10) 

1 

50 

100 
 

nano.Guard® StoneProtect  

(5L PE-Can) 

17 100 339  

(K05) 
1 

 

Polishing tissues 

(white)  

Package à 75 Units 

RHB-0064 

1 

10 
 

Polishing tissues  

(blue)  

Package à 300 Unitsv 

RHB-0282 
1 

10 
 

Micro fibre sponges  

Package à 10 Units 
RHB-0116 

1 

10 
 

Polishing bonnets  

Package à 10 Units 
RHB-0091 

1 

10 
 

Polishing machine RHB-0070 1 
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Product Art.-No. PACK 
 

Pad holder Twistlok RHB-0074 

1 

10 
 

Polishing pads  

Package à 10 Units 
RHB-0073 

1 

10 
 

Tissue holder RHB-0092 

1 

10 
 

Disposable gloves  

(blue)  

Package à 100 Units 

RHB-0032(S) 

RHB-0033(M) 

RHB-0034(L) 

RHB-0084(XL) 

1 

10 

 

   

 

 


